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PREDIO LAMAGUITA

E(X) N(Y) TRAMO [oistancia mic

-

1 089 150 §

118 000 N

1.089 200 A

1.089 250 A

1.089 300 §

1.089 350 A

1.089 400 §
1089 450 §

118 000 N

-

117 950 N

-

117 900 N

117 950 N

117 900 N

-

117 850 N

117 850 N

-

117 800 N

IENTE
DIOS DE
SANDOVAL

= 16.84ML

>

117 800 N

-

117 750 N

117 750 N

X=1088081.8801 Y=1117045.9428 1--2 33.29

-

117 700 N

VIA ANTIGUA

A PAIPA
PREDIOS [DE

ISABEL MALAVER
M3-M1= 82.42ML

117 700 N

X=1088110.4348 Y=1117059.9130 2--3 38.53

X=1088126.9878 Y=1117025.1195 3--4 26.59

Al -

X=1088104.6282 Y=1117003.4338 4--1 48.21

AREA=1375.00M2

-

117 650

]

1117 650 N
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